C-50Z21.5SF
Submersible sewerage/grey-water chopper pump capable of high-volume
displacement.
Features
• Metal body with heavy duty grab-handle.
• Designed for immersion in sewerage
• Automatic operation via float switch
• One year warranty
Specifications
Motor: 1.5KW, 2HP
Power Phase: Single Phase
Chops To: 15mm diameter (NO sand, stones or
gravel)
Weight: 20Kg
Outlet Size: 50mm
Power Cable Length: 10m
Minimum Chamber Size: 750mm diameter x 900mm
deep
50 L/m @ 15.2m
100L/m @ 13.8m
200L/m @ 11.2m
300L/m @ 8.5m
Technical Data (at 50mm Outlet)
For the full pump range, warranty details and pump stations visit our website
www.gorillapumpstations.co.nz    021 745 335
TPH
TPG   m-100 C A
TPH m-100 A
Clean water submersible pump
TPGm-25A
TPGm-30A
TPGm-50A
TPGm-75A
TPGm-100A
TPGm150A
TPGm200A
TPGm-100CA
TPGm-150CA
TPGm-200CA
TPHm-50A 0.37 5 5  G1
TPHm-100A 0.75 7.5 7.5  G1
 Strainer
 Base
 Impeller
 Oil seal
 Oil chamber cover
 Mechanical seal
 Pump body
 Connector
 Rotor
 Bearing
 Bearing
 Stator
 Capacitor clamp
 Capacitor
 Top cover
 Cable sheathing
 Cable cover
 Handle
 Cable line
 Float switch
TPGm-25A
TPGm-30A
TPGm-50A
TPGm-75A
TPGm-100A
TPGm150A
TPGm200A
TPGm-100CA
TPGm-150CA
TPGm-200CA
TPHm-50A G1/25 188 158 339
TPHm-100A G1/25 240 200 375
8 10
9 10
11 12